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VII Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 25- - 26-10-2014

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2014-10-26 - 11:54 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. AMEREK Daria 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 36.68 343
2. MATLAK Agata 02 MOSM Tychy 36.95 336
3. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.19 261
4. WITES Zuzanna 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 41.42 238
5. GÓRA Oliwia 02 MOSM Tychy 41.45 238
6. NOWAK Jagoda 02 MKS - MOS Katowie 41.60 235
7. KRÓL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 42.42 222
8. GACKA Nikola 02 MOSM Tychy 43.54 205
9. BOCIAN Roksana 04 MOSM Tychy 43.91 200

10. BYWALEC Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.68 190

13 - 15 lat

1. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.38 383
2. CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 35.47 380
3. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 37.19 330
4. BROŻEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 37.36 325
5. DOBROWOLSKA Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 38.63 294
6. LEPCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 43.24 209

16 lat i starsi

1. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.83 526
2. OLMA Sabina 96 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 40.35 258

Grupa OPEN

1. KAWECKA Paulina ICSiR Sart Lublin 38.13 306
2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna WZSN START Wrocław 40.39 257
3. KOWALCZE KINGA START Katowice - Oświęcim 47.50 158
4. DAROCH Oliwia LKS GOL START Częstochowa 43.39 207
5. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 49.92 136
6. MICHALSKA Paula GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 49.70 138
7. GOGOLA Natalia TZSN "START Tarnów 50.09 135

STRAWIŃSKA Karolina IKS Warszwa 1:04.91 62
9. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna WZSN START Wrocław 1:21.20 31

10. KISŁA Julia GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.19 64
11. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika START Białystok 1:12.43 44
12. PIEC Alicja KSN START Kalisz 1:05.71 59
13. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:21.22 31
14. WOLNIK Marta LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:22.34 30
15. SZMUL Weronika LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:26.15 26
16. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:54.69 11
17. NAGI ANTONINA START Katowice - Oświęcim 1:59.00 10

Grupa S5

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Hanna WZSN START Wrocław 1:21.20 31
2. RÓŻAŃSKA Weronika GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:54.69 11
3. NAGI ANTONINA START Katowice - Oświęcim 1:59.00 10
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Grupa S6

1. STRAWIŃSKA Karolina IKS Warszwa 1:04.91 62

Grupa S7

1. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 49.92 136
2. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika START Białystok 1:12.43 44
3. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:21.22 31
4. WOLNIK Marta LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:22.34 30

Grupa S8

1. KOWALCZE KINGA START Katowice - Oświęcim 47.50 158

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna WZSN START Wrocław 40.39 257
2. KISŁA Julia GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.19 64
3. PIEC Alicja KSN START Kalisz 1:05.71 59
4. SZMUL Weronika LKS GOL START Częstochowa 1:26.15 26

Grupa S10

1. KAWECKA Paulina ICSiR Sart Lublin 38.13 306
2. DAROCH Oliwia LKS GOL START Częstochowa 43.39 207
3. MICHALSKA Paula GZSN "START" Gorzów Wlkp. 49.70 138
4. GOGOLA Natalia TZSN "START Tarnów 50.09 135


